01/01/25
01/20/25
02/17/25
04/18/25
04/21/25
05/26/25
06/19/25
07/04/25
08/15/25
09/01/25
10/31/25
11/05/25
11/27-28
12/22 - 26

12/31/25
2026

01/01/26

BELIN CREATIVE LEARNING CENTER

2025 CLOSINGS

CLOSED - New Year’s Day

CLOSED - Martin Luther King Jr. Birthday
CLOSED - Closed President’s Day

CLOSED - Good Friday

CLOSED - Easter Monday

CLOSED - Memorial Day

CLOSED - Juneteenth Day

CLOSED - Independence Day

CLOSED - Teacher Workday/Staff Development

CLOSED - Labor Day

CLOSING at 4pm - Halloween Parade

CLOSED - ELECTION DAY (Campus will be used for voting)
CLOSED - Thanksgiving & the day after Thanksgiving
CLOSED — Monday 12/22 to Friday 12/26 — Christmas Break

CLOSING at 3pm — New Year’s Eve

CLOSED - New Year’s Day



